LED Strip
Silicone Series
Official Product LED Strip_Silicone Series Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product  ****************
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.
2013/07/23 Version 2.0 Page 1/12

Cool White
7500K - 12000K
30ea/M 12VDC 450m / M
HT-SS-5050-PW-T30-12V
Pure White
5000K - 6500K
30ea/M 12VDC 440lm / M
HT-SS-5050-NW-T30-12V
Neutral White
3750K - 4250K
30ea/M 12VDC 430lm / M
HT-SS-5050-WW-T30-12V
Warm White
2750K - 3250K
30ea/M 12VDC 420lm / M
HT-SS-5050-RGB-T30-12V RGB 30ea/M 12VDC 200lm / M
HT-SS-5050-CW-T60-12V
Cool White
7500K - 12000K
60ea/M 12VDC 900lm / M
HT-SS-5050-PW-T60-12V
Pure White
5000K - 6500K
60ea/M 12VDC 880lm / M
HT-SS-5050-NW-T60-12V
Neutral White
3750K - 4250K
60ea/M 12VDC 860lm / M
HT-SS-5050-WW-T60-12V
Warm White
2750K - 3250K
60ea/M 12VDC 440lm / M
HT-SS-5050-RGB-T60-12V RGB 60ea/M 12VDC 400lm / M
HT-SS-5050-CW-T30-24V
Cool White
7500K - 12000K
30ea/M 24VDC 450m / M
HT-BS-5050-PW-T30-24V
Pure White
5000K - 6500K
30ea/M 24VDC 440lm / M
HT-SS-5050-NW-T30-24V
Neutral White
3750K - 4250K
30ea/M 24VDC 430lm / M
HT-SS-5050-WW-T30-24V
Warm White
2750K - 3250K
30ea/M 24VDC 420lm / M
HT-SS-5050-RGB-T30-24V RGB 30ea/M 24VDC 200lm / M
HT-SS-5050-CW-T60-24V
Cool White
7500K - 12000K
60ea/M 24VDC 900lm / M
HT-SS-5050-PW-T60-24V
Pure White
5000K - 6500K
60ea/M 24VDC 880lm / M
HT-SS-5050-NW-T60-24V
Neutral White
3750K - 4250K
60ea/M 24VDC 860lm / M
HT-SS-5050-WW-T60-24V
Warm White
2750K - 3250K
60ea/M 24VDC 440lm / M
HT-SS-5050-RGB-T60-24V RGB 60ea/M 24VDC 400lm / M
LED Strip
Silicone Series
Official Product LED Strip_Silicone Series Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product  ****************
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.
2013/07/23 Version 2.0 Page 6/12
3. 0603 Series
HT-SS-0603-CW-T420-24V
Cool White
5300K - 12000K
420ea/M 24VDC 200lm / M
HT-SS-0603-WW-T420-24V
Warm White
3000K - 4000K
420ea/M 24VDC 160lm / M
HT-SS-0603-USD-T420-24V Red 420ea/M 24VDC 20lm / M
HT-SS-0603-NG-T420-24V Green 420ea/M 24VDC 270lm / M
HT-SS-0603-NB-T420-24V Blue 420ea/M 24VDC 60lm / M
 Outline Dimension
1. HT-SS-3528-xx-T60-12V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
2. HT-SS-3528-xx-T60-24V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
LED Strip
Silicone Series
Official Product LED Strip_Silicone Series Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product  ****************
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.
2013/07/23 Version 2.0 Page 7/12
3. HT-SS-3528-xx-T120-12V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
4. HT-SS-3528-xx-T120-24V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
5. HT-SS-5050-xxx-T30-12V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
6. HT-SS-5050-xxx-T30-24V
-The other wire tolerance is ± 2.5mm.
LED Strip